

			2017 HOMER TOWNSHIP ROAD BID HOMER TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-23-2017		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SARVER PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1			UNIT COST	TOTAL							
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION										
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 28 PAWNEE ROAD</b>													
422	5468	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.75	\$15,037.00	\$1.95	\$10,662.60	\$1.50	\$8,202.00	\$3.22	\$17,606.96	\$2.22
422	140	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$18.00	\$2,520.00	\$20.50	\$2,870.00	\$36.00	\$5,040.00	\$25.43	\$3,560.20	\$27.31
642	1.07	Mile	Yellow Center Line, Type 1		\$400.00	\$428.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,337.50	\$1,100.00	\$1,177.00	\$1,170.04	\$1,251.94	\$1,173.35
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$372.00	\$372.00	\$675.00	\$675.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$409.51	\$409.51	\$828.17
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.1</b>						<b>\$18,357.00</b>		<b>\$15,545.10</b>		<b>\$15,819.00</b>		<b>\$22,828.61</b>	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 79 WILLIAMS ROAD</b>													
422	2830	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.75	\$7,782.50	\$1.95	\$5,518.50	\$1.50	\$4,245.00	\$3.21	\$9,084.30	\$2.22
422	73	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$18.00	\$1,314.00	\$20.50	\$1,496.50	\$36.00	\$2,628.00	\$24.38	\$1,779.74	\$26.96
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$204.76	\$204.76	\$418.25
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.2</b>						<b>\$9,896.50</b>		<b>\$7,365.00</b>		<b>\$7,573.00</b>		<b>\$11,068.80</b>	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 80 CRAWFORD ROAD</b>													
422	5303	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.75	\$14,583.25	\$1.95	\$10,340.85	\$1.50	\$7,954.50	\$3.22	\$17,075.66	\$2.22
422	136	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$18.00	\$2,448.00	\$20.50	\$2,788.00	\$36.00	\$4,896.00	\$26.18	\$3,560.48	\$27.56
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$409.51	\$409.51	\$786.50
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.3</b>						<b>\$17,831.25</b>		<b>\$13,778.85</b>		<b>\$14,150.50</b>		<b>\$21,045.65</b>	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 195 SIMCOX ROAD</b>													
422	4964	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.75	\$13,651.00	\$1.95	\$9,679.80	\$1.50	\$7,446.00	\$3.21	\$15,934.44	\$2.22
422	127	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$18.00	\$2,286.00	\$20.50	\$2,603.50	\$36.00	\$4,572.00	\$24.03	\$3,051.81	\$26.84
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$351.01	\$351.01	\$733.67
<b>Subtotal Proposal No.4</b>						<b>\$16,737.00</b>		<b>\$12,883.30</b>		<b>\$13,268.00</b>		<b>\$19,337.26</b>	
<b>Grand Total Proposals 1-4</b>						<b>\$62,821.75</b>		<b>\$49,572.25</b>		<b>\$50,810.50</b>		<b>\$74,280.32</b>	
INDICATES CORRECTED FIGURE(S)													